HARRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
PATROL BUREAU

OAKWOOD GLEN CONTRACT

G. Warren, District Commander

District 1 Patrol 12/01/2012  through  12/31/2012
R. Tomte Others Monthly Total
Accident/Major 0 1 1
Accidental Injur 0 1 1
Alarm Local 1 2 3
Animal/Humane 0 1 1
Check Business 0 1 1
Contract Check 235 0 235
Crim Mischief 0 1 1
Disch. Firearm 1 1 2
Dist/Family 0 1 1
Dist/Fireworks 0 4 4
Dist/Loud Noise 2 1 3
Dist/Other 0 1 1
DOA 1 0 1
In Progress 1 0 1
Meet the Citizen 1 3 4
Neighborhood Chk 0 1 1
Suicide 0 1 1
Susp Person 0 1 1
Theft/Other 0 1 1
Traf Initiative 2 0 2
Veh Suspicious 1 0 1
Welfare Check 1 1 2
Total 246 23 269




Accident/Major

CALL #
SA121206196

Accidental Injur

CALL #
SA121225688

Alarm Local

CALL #

SA121200335
SA121211382
SA121228957

Animal/Humane

CALL #
SA121218394

Check Business

CALL #
SA121205865

Contract Check

CALL #

SA121200578
SA121200587
SA121200599
SA121200613
SA121200623
SA121200629
SA121200660
SA121200691
SA121200705
SA121200722
SA121200735
SA121200824
SA121200829
SA121200835
SA121200858
SA121200870
SA121200922
SA121200944
SA121204713
SA121204752
SA121204757
SA121204854
SA121204868
SA121204876
SA121204885
SA121204908
SA121204931
SA121204958
SA121205021
SA121205036
SA121205046
SA121205718
SA121205731
SA121205746
SA121205764
SA121205778

DATE
12/07/2012

1

DATE
12/26/2012

3

DATE

12/01/2012
12/12/2012
12/29/2012

1

DATE
12/18/2012

1

DATE
12/06/2012
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12/01/2012
12/01/2012
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12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/06/2012
12/06/2012
12/06/2012
12/06/2012
12/06/2012

LOCATION
WINDY POINT DR,HA

LOCATION
SEVEN PINES DR,HA

LOCATION

DEER CREEK DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA

LOCATION
WINDY PINES DR,HA

LOCATION
MILL SPRINGS DR,HA

LOCATION

HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
FORKS DR / SMOOTHROCK FAL
DEER CREEK DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
MILL SPRINGS DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

SEVEN PINES DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
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SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45

DISP
ARP

DISP
REP

DISP
CAN
FAL
uTcC

DISP
ADV

DISP
INF

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DEPUTY
Other

DEPUTY
Other

DEPUTY
Other
Other

R. Tomte

DEPUTY
Other

DEPUTY
Other

DEPUTY

Tomte
. Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
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Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte
Tomte

DAAAAAANANAAAANANANAAIADNAAIADNANADTADDNADAAT

. Tomte

41N19

41F13

41D21
41D51
41E61

41891

41E62

41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
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41E61
41E61
41E61
41E61
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41E61
41E61
41E61
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Contract Check 235

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA121205794 12/06/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121205803 12/06/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121205822 12/06/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121205843 12/06/2012 SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121205853 12/06/2012 PEACE RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121205862 12/06/2012 MILL SPRINGS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121205990 12/06/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206088 12/06/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206172 12/07/2012 WINDY PINES CR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206181 12/07/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206710 12/07/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206741 12/07/2012 WINDY POINT,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206755 12/07/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206826 12/07/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206858 12/07/2012 PHIBES TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206884 12/07/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121206896 12/07/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207152 12/08/2012 MILL SPRINGS DR,HA SOKN45 R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207678 12/08/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207699 12/08/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207707 12/08/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207740 12/08/2012 TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207753 12/08/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207774 12/08/2012 PEACE RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207782 12/08/2012 MILL SPRINGS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207796 12/08/2012 WHITE TAIL DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207802 12/08/2012 PHIBES TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207818 12/08/2012 FALLING WATERS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207829 12/08/2012 HUNTBROOK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207959 12/08/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207976 12/08/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207980 12/08/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121207990 12/08/2012 FAWN RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121208024 12/08/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121208070 12/09/2012 RIVER MILL DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121208091 12/09/2012 STONEY RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121208115 12/09/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121211749 12/12/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121211772 12/12/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121211791 12/12/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121211885 12/12/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121211899 12/12/2012 TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121211908 12/12/2012 MAXWOOD DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212133 12/12/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212141 12/12/2012 MILL SPRINGS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212150 12/12/2012 FALLING WATERS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212161 12/12/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212169 12/12/2012 STONEY RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212210 12/12/2012 PEACE RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212216 12/12/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212224 12/13/2012 RIVER MILL DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212227 12/13/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212231 12/13/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212795 12/13/2012 PHIBES TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212802 12/13/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121212821 12/13/2012 FAWN RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121213110 12/13/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
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Contract Check

CALL #

SA121213193
SA121213203
SA121213211
SA121213216
SA121213222
SA121213225
SA121213234
SA121213295
SA121213297
SA121213968
SA121214029
SA121214214
SA121214222
SA121214225
SA121214243
SA121214261
SA121214392
SA121214401
SA121214421
SA121214428
SA121214436
SA121214452
SA121214465
SA121214973
SA121214996
SA121215034
SA121215105
SA121215113
SA121215118
SA121215161
SA121215187
SA121215192
SA121215389
SA121215423
SA121215446
SA121215491
SA121219019
SA121219057
SA121219064
SA121219112
SA121219122
SA121219247
SA121219268
SA121219280
SA121219292
SA121219302
SA121219357
SA121219361
SA121219366
SA121219396
SA121219409
SA121219440
SA121219457
SA121219475
SA121219507
SA121219534
SA121219541

235

DATE

12/13/2012
12/13/2012
12/13/2012
12/13/2012
12/13/2012
12/13/2012
12/13/2012
12/14/2012
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12/19/2012
12/19/2012
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12/19/2012
12/19/2012
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12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/19/2012
12/20/2012

LOCATION

SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
NORVARA TL,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA

DEER CREEK DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

FALLING WATERS DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

SEVEN PINES DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
MAXWOOD DR,HA

FAWN RIVER DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA

FIVE FORKS DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

WINDY POINT DR,HA
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Contract Check 235

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA121219546 12/20/2012 PEACE RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121219549 12/20/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121219554 12/20/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220428 12/20/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220434 12/20/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220457 12/20/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220470 12/20/2012 BRIARFIELD DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220482 12/20/2012 STONEY RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220496 12/20/2012 TEN CURVES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220501 12/20/2012 PHIBES TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220516 12/20/2012 SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220681 12/20/2012 MAXWOOD DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220695 12/20/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220709 12/21/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220718 12/21/2012 MILL SPRINGS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121220727 12/21/2012 HUNTBROOK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121221455 12/21/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121221465 12/21/2012 PHIBES TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121221475 12/21/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121221485 12/21/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121221497 12/21/2012 HUNTBROOK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121222211 12/22/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121222220 12/22/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121222233 12/22/2012 HUNTBROOK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121222248 12/22/2012 MILL SPRINGS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121222265 12/22/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121222275 12/22/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121222284 12/22/2012 TEN CURVES,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121222305 12/22/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121225987 12/26/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121225997 12/26/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226012 12/26/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226020 12/26/2012 HUNTBROOK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226036 12/26/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226066 12/26/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226084 12/26/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226097 12/26/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226159 12/26/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226189 12/26/2012 SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226198 12/26/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226332 12/26/2012 TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226342 12/26/2012 PHIBES TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226355 12/26/2012 MAXWOOD DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226362 12/26/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226369 12/26/2012 FALLING WATERS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226374 12/26/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226377 12/26/2012 FAWN RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226871 12/27/2012 PHIBES TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226881 12/27/2012 SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226902 12/27/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226914 12/27/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226931 12/27/2012 SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121226937 12/27/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121227703 12/28/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121227742 12/28/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121227766 12/28/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121227776 12/28/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
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Contract Check 235

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SA121227788 12/28/2012 TEN CURVES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121227801 12/28/2012 PEACE RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121227818 12/28/2012 PHIBES TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121227839 12/28/2012 TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121227855 12/28/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228045 12/28/2012 SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228056 12/28/2012 NORVARA TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228068 12/28/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228111 12/28/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228212 12/28/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228263 12/29/2012 WHITE TAIL DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228695 12/29/2012 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228707 12/29/2012 MAXWOOD DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228713 12/29/2012 STONEY RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228721 12/29/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228726 12/29/2012 DEER CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228769 12/29/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228787 12/29/2012 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228797 12/29/2012 FAWN RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228811 12/29/2012 WHITE TAIL DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228825 12/29/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228842 12/29/2012 SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228850 12/29/2012 HUNTBROOK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228912 12/29/2012 TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228932 12/29/2012 NORVARA TL,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228940 12/29/2012 TEN CURVES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228952 12/29/2012 FALLING WATERS DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121228963 12/29/2012 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
Crim Mischief 1
CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SA121215694 12/16/2012 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 REP Other 41D21
Disch. Firearm 2
CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SA121223236 12/23/2012 WINDY PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41E17
SA121228213 12/28/2012 TEN CURVES DR,HA SOKN45 UNF R. Tomte 41E61
Dist/Family 1
CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SA121225067 12/25/2012 SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41E39
Dist/Fireworks 4
CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SA121223397 12/23/2012 FIELD DR/ WINDY POINT DR SOKN45 INF Other 41E21
SA121224411 12/24/2012 URVES DR/ MILL SPRINGS D SOKN45 INF Other 41833
SA121229824 12/30/2012 POINT DR/ HUNTBROOK DR, SOKN45 INF Other 41E52
SA121229876 12/30/2012 HAVEN LN / WHITE TAIL DR, SOKN45 INF Other 41N30
Dist/Loud Noise 3
CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SA121200957 12/01/2012 TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 ADV R. Tomte 41E61
SA121201080 12/02/2012 FORKS DR / MELLOW RIDGE D SOKN45 INF R. Tomte 41E61
SA121230782 12/31/2012 FORKS DR / WINDY POINT,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41N20
Dist/Other 1
CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SA121202553 12/03/2012 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41E20
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DOA

CALL #
SA121220525

In Progress

CALL #
SA121226824

Meet the Citizen

CALL #
SA121202841
SA121210645
SA121216107
SA121221504
Neighborhood Chk

CALL #
SA121200232

Suicide

CALL #
SA121226405

Susp Person

CALL #
SA121220275

Theft/Other

CALL #
SA121202618

Traf Initiative

CALL #
SA121200661
SA121204728

Veh Suspicious

CALL #
SA121207999

Welfare Check

CALL #
SA121200952
SA121225221

DATE
12/20/2012

1

DATE
12/27/2012

4

DATE

12/03/2012
12/11/2012
12/16/2012
12/21/2012

1

DATE
12/01/2012

1

DATE
12/27/2012

1

DATE
12/20/2012

1

DATE
12/03/2012

2

DATE
12/01/2012
12/05/2012

1

DATE
12/08/2012

2

DATE
12/01/2012
12/25/2012

LOCATION
FALLING WATERS DR,HA

LOCATION
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA

LOCATION

WINDY POINT DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
WINDY PINES DR,HA

LOCATION
OD GLEN BL / WINDY POINT

LOCATION
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA

LOCATION
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA

LOCATION
WINDY POINT DR,HA

LOCATION
FORKS DR/ SEVEN PINES DR
FORKS DR/ SEVEN PINES DR

LOCATION
RIVER MILL DR,HA

LOCATION
MILL DR / SEVEN PINES DR
FIELD DR /WINDY POINT DR

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45
SOKN45

DISP
REP

DISP
UNF

DISP
REP
ADV
ADV
INF

DISP
INF

DISP
REP

DISP
GOA

DISP
GOA

DISP
INF
INF

DISP
INF

DISP
ADV
INF

NOTE: This report was produced by the Harris County Sheriff's Office District 1 Crime Analyst and contains raw data subject to change as cases are investigated

and reclassified.

DEPUTY
R. Tomte

DEPUTY
R. Tomte

DEPUTY
Other
Other
Other

R. Tomte

DEPUTY
Other

DEPUTY
Other

DEPUTY
Other

DEPUTY
Other

DEPUTY
R. Tomte
R. Tomte

DEPUTY
R. Tomte

DEPUTY
R. Tomte
Other

41E61

41E61

41F31
41E35
41E31
41E61

41D26

41N26

41E12

41E31

41E61
41E61

41E61

41E61
41E31

prepared by: B. Avilez, Crime Analyst
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